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Материал

Объём воды
Масса

Ванна ТИОРА правая

л
кг

Литьевой мрамор
212
112
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 6
00

 
A

A

 1530 

 1
03

5 
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СЕЧЕНИЕ A-A

Материал

Объём воды
Масса

Экран ТИОРА

л
кг

PFI
-
6
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